
   
 

 
2024 Duty Roster: 

 

Week  Duty   Date 

1 Tigers 5-7 April 

2 Cavs 12-14 April 

    week off - school holidays 

3 Strikers 26-28 April 

4 Redbacks 3-5 May 

5 West 10-12 May 

6 Cavs 17-19 May 

7 Tigers 24-26 May 

8 Redbacks 31 May - 2 June 

    week off - June Long Weekend 

9 Strikers 14-16 June  

10 West 21-23 June 

11 Redbacks 28-30 June 

12 Cavs 5-7 July  

    week off - school holidays 

13 Strikers 19-21 July  

14 Tigers 26-28 July  

15 West 2-4 August 

16 Strikers 9-11 August 

17 West 16-18 August 

18 Redbacks 23-25 August 

19 Tigers 30 Aug - 1 Sept 
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2024 Grass Line Marking Roster: 
 
Please see below roster for marking out the grass pitch (the club highlighted in colour). 
  
In readiness for the first match, WK3, the field will be dot marked on the weekend before 
ANZAC day by Mike Cameron. 
  
Some weeks the pitch may not need to be re-marked (if the lines are in good condition), 
however each club is still responsible for checking this in advance of the match, confirming that 
it is good to go! 
  

Week Round Div W/M Team 1 Team 2 Date Time Pitch 

3 1 3 Women Cavaliers Strikers Saturday, 27 April 1:30 PM Grass 

1 1 U13 Boys Strikers Cavs/West Sunday, 28 April 10:45 AM Grass 

1 1 U16 Boys Strikers West Sunday, 28 April 12:00 PM Grass 

5 2 2 Men Redbacks Cavaliers Saturday, 11 May 1:30 PM Grass 

2 1 U16 Girls Redbacks West Sunday, 12 May 12:00 PM Grass 

7 2 2 Women West Tigers Saturday, 25 May 1:30 PM Grass 

4 2 U13 Girls West Strikers Sunday, 26 May 10:45 AM Grass 

4 2 U16 Girls West Strikers Sunday, 26 May 12:00 PM Grass 

8 3 2 Men Tigers 2 Cavaliers Saturday, 1 June 1:30 PM Grass 

9 2 3 Men Strikers Cavaliers Saturday, 15 June 1:30 PM Grass 

6 2 U13 Boys Strikers Redbacks Sunday, 16 June 10:45 AM Grass 

6 2 U16 Boys West Tigers Sunday, 16 June 12:00 PM Grass 

10 3 3 Men Redbacks Tigers Saturday, 22 June 1:30 PM Grass 

7 3 U13 Girls Strikers West Sunday, 23 June 10:45 AM Grass 

7 3 U16 Girls Redbacks Tigers Sunday, 23 June 12:00 PM Grass 

11 2 3 Men West West 2 Saturday, 29 June 1:30 PM Grass 

8 3 U13 Girls Tigers Strikers Sunday, 30 June 10:45 AM Grass 

8 3 U16 Girls Tigers Strikers Sunday, 30 June 12:00 PM Grass 

12 4 3 Women West Tigers Saturday, 6 July 1:30 PM Grass 

9 3 U13 Boys Redbacks Strikers Sunday, 7 July 10:45 AM Grass 

9 3 U16 Boys Redbacks/Cavs Strikers Sunday, 7 July 12:00 PM Grass 

10 4 U16 Girls Strikers Tigers Sunday, 21 July 12:00 PM Grass 

11 4 U13 Boys Cavs/West Strikers Sunday, 28 July 10:45 AM Grass 

11 4 U16 Boys West Strikers Sunday, 28 July 12:00 PM Grass 

15 5 3 Women Cavaliers Strikers Saturday, 3 August 1:30 PM Grass 

12 4 U16 Girls Strikers Redbacks Sunday, 4 August 12:00 PM Grass 

18 4 2 Women Strikers Cavaliers Saturday, 24 August 1:30 PM Grass 

16 5 U13 Girls Redbacks/Cavs Strikers 
Sunday, 1 

September 10:45 AM Grass 

16 5 U16 Girls Tigers West 
Sunday, 1 

September 12:00 PM Grass 

 
  
Please contact Heath Mitchell if you have any questions. 
 


